Endergebniss

Endergebnis
Veranstalter: FF- Strallegg
Durchfihrer: Christoph Klaftenegg
Ort: Feuerwehrhaus Strallegg
Datum: 30.04.2022
Rang Mannschaft
1 Sporttreff Karin
2 Team Wildsau
3 Buckenberger
4 Lieb Markt Spezialisten
5 M & E Werkzeuge
6 Blauen Flaschen
7 Feuerwehr II
8 Feuerwehr I
9 FF Miesenbach
10 Rettenegger
11 Pro Sound
12 FF St. Kathrein
13 Feitlclub II
14 Flaschenklescher
15 OKB
16 FPO
17 Feitlclub I
18 Fliegende Fetzn
19 Road Crew
20 HSG
21 OvP
22 Grasshopers
23 Dorfbier Siedlung
24 Bauern
25 Logahausa
26 KFZ Technik Hainzl
27 Beuteltiere

Spielergebnis



Veranstalter: FF- Strallegg
Durchfiihrer: Christoph Klaftenegg

Ort:
Datum: 30.04.2022
Rang
1 Sporttreff Karin
2 Team Wildsau
3 Buckenberger

Veranstalter: FF- Strallegg
Durchfihrer: Christoph Klaftenegg
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Ort:

Team Wildsau
Blauen Flaschen
Rettenegger
Feitlclub II
Flaschenklescher
FPO

Feitlclub I

HSG

KFZ Technik Hainzl

Finalspiele

Endergebnis

Mannschaft

Gruppe Blau

Endergebnis

Feuerwehrhaus Strallegg
Datum: 30.04.2022
Rang

Mannschaft

Punkte
4

1
1

Punkte
14

Quote
1,783

0,812
0,692

Quote
2,929

2,148
0,906
1,064
0,542
0,917
0,699
0,685
0,623

+
41

26
27

+
164
131
87
100
64
100
72
76
76

23
32
39

56
61
96
94
118
109
103
111
122



Gruppe Griin

Endergebnis

Veranstalter: FF- Strallegg
Durchfihrer: Christoph Klaftenegg

Ort: Feuerwehrhaus Strallegg

Datum: 30.04.2022

Rang
1
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Mannschaft
Sporttreff Karin

Lieb Markt Spezialisten
Feuerwehr 11

Pro Sound

OKB

Fliegende Fetzn

OvP

Logahausa

Beuteltiere

Gruppe Rot

Endergebnis

Veranstalter: FF- Strallegg
Durchfiihrer: Christoph Klaftenegg

Ort: Feuerwehrhaus Strallegg

Datum: 30.04.2022

Rang
1
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Mannschaft
Buckenberger

M & E Werkzeuge
Feuerwehr I

FF Miesenbach
FF St. Kathrein
Road Crew
Grasshopers
Dorfbier Siedlung
Bauern

Michael Haubenwaller Christoph Klaftenegger

(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter)

Punkte
16
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Punkte

Quote A

3,661 205
2,373 140
1,972 142
0,844 92
0,923 96
0,639 76
0,677 90
0,393 55
0,288 42
Quote “F
2,772 158
2,226 138
0,990 103
0,982 110
1,345 113
0,528 67
0,656 82
0,701 82
0,526 72

Hermi Kandlbauer

(Schriftfuhrer)

56
59
72
109
104
119
133
140
146

57
62
104
112
84
127
125
117
137
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